RESULT OF ENGLISH POETIC RECITATION COMPETITION
HELD ON: 19 AUGUST 2017
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ADM. NO STUDENT’S NAME FATHER’S NAME POSITION
1

101777

200014

200126

101828

101819

101796

200179

101839

200052

200083

200047
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K.
Sahasra
Dhvanika Arora
Aaushi
Surya Kangar
Hargun
Suryansh Sharma
K.
Shivansh

Tejal

Jyestha

Ian Gorve Sharma

G.-
Mr. Pawan Kumar Diwan
Mr. Subhash Arora
Mr. Deepak Mittal

Mr. Jaspal Kangar

Mr. Harpreet Singh

Mr. Saurabh Sharma
G.-2
Mr. Gulshan Kumar

Mr. Harsh Seth

Mr. Dilbagh Singh

Mr. Dinesh Kumar

Mr. Gorve Pradeep
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101786 Mr. Vishal Ahlawat

101815

200106 Dr. Lalit Thakur

200004

101930

200103

101742

200078

200054

200123

200474

101798

200027

200022

K.G.-3

Vihaan Turk Dr. Deepak Turk
Divyanshu Rawal Mr. Ravinder Rawal
Yogita Mr. Ajay
Kareen Kaur Mr. Sukhvinder Singh
Srishti Mr. Yash Kumar

K.G. - 4
Anushka Goyal Mr. Amit Goyal
Pranav Dr. Prabodh Chander
Avyukt Sharma Mr. Kapil Sharma
Aarya Sharma Mr. Ashok Sharma
Anvi Prabhakar Mr. Bhanu Prabhakar

Sanvi Mr. Munish Babbar
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200007

101800

200063

200252

200136

Gaurika

Aarohi

Kashvi

Saanvi

Harman

K.G.-5

Dr. Charu

Mr. Hemant Sethi
Mr. Ankush Garg
Mr. Amit Kakra
Mr. Deepak Kumar

Mr. Vishal Verma
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